Bracket Details Available at

V" g TournamentBowl. com“,)
GF Doubles - Double Header

Brackets for Squad: Apr 24 @ 12:00 PM

Lane Name #|n
Bates, Sherwin 193 195 178
17 Bern, Jacob 178 203 214 201 2

O Bledsoe, Darius 205 161 160 191 23
3 Boatwright, Arnitra 124 191 157 192
4 Brown, Lorenzo 245 255 182 204
0
0

Chism, Corquis 234 182 236 161
Chism, Corquis 234 182 236 161

24 Coleman, Felix 173 267 219 153
5 Coleman, Willie 192 227 188 172
18 Corpuz, Byant 177 150 147 182
4 Dailey, Michael 241 215 215 207
25 Dauberger, Carter 154 187 188 207
6 E Armistad, St 225 169 189 194
25 Forrester, Chris 245 224 215 267
13 Gandy, Roy 148 143 157 202

24 Hearns, Brandon 234 160 160 160
16 Holliman, Aaron 243 257 212 202
14 Holliman, Jonathan 277 207 232 191
8 Holliman, Josh 229 213 216 189
26 Holliman, Matthew 224 171 204 225
10 Holliman, Mykel 268 214 198 256

14 Horn, John 181 187 176 139
13 House, Michael 183 217 192 225
0 Jackson, Michael 240 200 192 225

John, John 0 0 0 0
1 Johnson, Carl 184 215 165 189
14 Johnson, Norman 196 169 208 212
18 Jones, Dakota 182 143 185 181
7 Key, Rocky 199 198 181 256
21 Kuykendall, Brian 188 200 214 248
12 Larry, Mike 147 181 139 147
11 Malone, Leroy 154 214 172 192
19 Martin, Lou 226 192 170 182
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7 Melock, Christopher 195 167 158 172



https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=667071&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665265&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=667061&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665319&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665320&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=667169&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=667650&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665304&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665307&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665284&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665326&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665285&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665308&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665277&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665293&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665272&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665310&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665298&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665270&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665286&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665260&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665338&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665297&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=667050&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=667655&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665327&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665294&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665282&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665291&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665315&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665306&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665305&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665295&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665279&id_squad=20041
file:/D:/Websites/TournamentBowl.com/wwwroot/Open/Brackets_Bowlers_doc.cfm
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GF Doubles - Double Header

Miller, Mei
Nqguyen, Binh

Parker, Malvin

Rice, Chris
Rideout, Arielle

Salas, Stephen

Seal, Tanner

Simmons, Brandon

Stanciel, Detric

Strickland, TJ

Taylor, Robert

Thomas, Brian

Tilman, Christopher

Tompkins, Greg

Turnbull, Brandon

Vandehey, Kevin

Williams, Carl

Williams, Michael

Wilson, Donnie

Winters, Lenny

Wisdom, Roy

215
165
222
170
140
190
224
255
204
184
136
178
194
207
214
193
182
212
210
175
190

209
175
172
149
159
218
206
217
204
168
168
188
142
224
203
192
239
208
212
209
144

215
186
201
175
150
147
236
203
183
195
156
171
179
166
186
194
196
237
277
227
183

279
177
175
164
126
161
213
216
160
177
143
148
154
209
203
202
270
138
258
169
178
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https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665325&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665321&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665322&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665256&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=667145&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665258&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665262&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=667051&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665267&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=667067&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665303&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665271&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665280&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665283&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=667651&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665302&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665290&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=667425&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665316&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665324&id_squad=20041
https://www.tournamentbowl.com/open/brackets_bowler_recap.cfm?id_eeb=665281&id_squad=20041
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